
°

¢

©	2001 	EMI	Music	LTD

Soprano	1

Soprano	2

Alto	1

Alto	2

Tenor	1

Tenor	2

Baritone

Bass

Oo

p

Oo

Freely	Rubato	q	=	54	-	64

mp

May it

Oo

p

Oo

Oo

p

Oo

Oo

p

Oo

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

&bbb
,

Custom	Arranged	by
Chris	R.	Hansen	(ASCAP)
	For	Sonja	E.	Hindmarsh
and	PMCC

MAY	IT	BE
(A	cappel la	For	SSAATTBB)

From	The	Lord	of	the	Rings	-	Fellowship	of	the	Ring	(2001 )

Words	and	Music	by
Eithne	Ni	Bhraonain,	Nicky	Ryan

and	Roma	Ryan
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